R KITS

Agusta 109 £264.50
Hughes 300 £159.50
Bell 47G £169.50
MXA Sport £185.00
Wasp TBA

Navy Lynx TBA

CrAA/FEL £V Conversion kits:

MXA to Army LYNX £58.50
H300 to SCOUT £54.50
MXA to Jet Ranger TBA

ACCESSORIES

GYRO/FPA
GYRC/GOLD
30N
CELLMATE
ACC/AUTO
ACC/H3
ACCHES
ACC/BADGE
'\C Ciesd
</COVERS
'-\C':;'F F
ACDFLTS
ACCTETS
ACCIGLOW
ACTHEX
LCC/NAY
ACCISET
AGC/SILH
EGE/SILY
RCGISUPER

ACLAEOS
tBEWIRE
HEGWIRE
A1 | ENKEY

Fuli Pilet Authotity Gyro £75.00
‘GOLD Rate Gyro 5050
Jon1 Beacon 1895
Battery condition beacen 1495
Autorotation treavdias! unit 29.75
Starter belt 300mm 230
Staited belt S00mm 2.85
Sew on badge 075

Mouildad hall joints & balls (101 299

Mainblade Covers it 4.95
tn hne fual filter 1.73
Matine & training floats pair  11.96
25{wce (Boz) fuel tank  each 173
[3ayglc rotor tip tape 2 coiour 092
Hexagonat ball drive courling 276
Rad mavigation light mouidirg .35
Silicon fuel fubing (12™) Q35
Honizerital muffter bor Belt 47 795
Vertcal mufflar for A109 TEA

Spedcial Ivine Super Muffler for
Hughes 300 Can be fitted 1o MXA
and LYNX with slight mods 2737
Bostik adhesive 1.84
16Q ditve wite  [min post for) 035
18Q control wire [ wires Sp 10 30
Allen kay 0.23

EQTQS 5;_A.Q£;—,§‘ sinciuding covesing matenaly

MANBLADE 5
MAINBLADE L

BLADES?
SYMBLADES

Stand.ug sextion bades pair 875
Extra lenyth stand.wd blades

far Agusta & Lynx pair 575
Foi 3lada Hughes 300 set %20

Syinmztiical section bladas pair 450

L Al prices include V.A. T, where applicable

GENERAL SPABES

MAN _ GEARBIY

oMGHB 8mm bhall bewring 3.45
OMG/I3BKT Brachet mouiding (Bell 49 115
G2 Mamn gearbox 1op 1nonilding 1.76
oMGC2 Man gearbox hase moulding V.44
OMG/CPL Mast/gearbox coupling 173
OMGCWS Crowrswhae! & shaft P8
OMG/ISA Input ~haft assembly csud) 10.35
OMGISAS Shast iSA for Ball 47 10.3%
OMGMAST Main rofor mast 2.07
GG Main mast ailite bearing .98
ACC/HEX He« ball drve coupling set 276
ENGIVE E4Y

QMR EM Mouldad erujine mount  @ach .30
OMRFAN Cooling fan X84
OMRAD Fan cooling duet G454
OMR/T DB Fanduct hackphite (4G & MX&y 2.30
ORFDE Far copling duct edensisn 086
MR LY Engire: flewhoe! . G4
oMLY Eagine flvwheel (hvine 403) 545
OMET1 47 S5to diive puiley {14 teeths 276
OMR T 16T Hiatio dive pulley (16 taeth) 545
OMH/SP Staite: pulley .58
CLLITCH

OCLPACK Clutch: compiels 524
OCL/DRLE Alloy cluich drum 536
OCLLNER Fesody cluich nner 115
oGLLP Large clutch pulley (32 ooty 2,88
QCL/eHCES Steol <ldch shues pai 3.74
OCL/GPRINGS  Cluich shoe springs qait 077
OCLAXL100 Drisa bat 10O XL (137 eacd 245

MORLEY HELICOPTERS

SHASHFPLATE

OSP/PACK Swashplale (ess driver)
OSPBALL Swashplala cenire ball
OSPBOTIOM Swashplale tottom meoulding
0SPBRG S/P bearing halls (120 set
0SP/CAGE Swashplale ball cane
OSP,CENTRE /P cantre moulding & rir
OSPRING S/P alloy bearing rings  pair
O5P/TOP Swashplate top moulding
05PDIVER Swashplale driver
CONTROLS

OCONBELL HBellcrank pair

OCONBRKT Small ight angled tiracket
OCON;CA Collective cradie arm
GCONEYE Coltective aciuating eye {847}
UCON:MNT Belicrank movunking blach
UCONAROD3?  Conirol rod 37mm
GCON;RODS0  Threaded stud 50mm
GCONACDSS  Centrol rod 65mm
OCONRODYD  Control rod S0mm
OCON,RCD135  Control red 135inm
OCONRODIY0  Controi red 190mm
OCON;RCD240  Controt rod 240inm
OCON-ROD34G  Control rod 340mm
OCON5H30 Hellcrank pivot {(30mm)
GCON:SHS Ballcrank pivot {75inmi

CCONSHI OO
OCON;SMNT

VCONTMNT Twin servo mounting bracher
CON, 5P Eallcrank spacer (E'ali 471 pair
OCON/TUBE 200mrm Alloy tutre 1MXA)
ACCHBALL Plastic contral balt nach
LA AQTOR

UTH.BB1 316" balkaca

OTRBE2 emrn balirace

OTHBIL Taii rotor blades pax
QIH.BIA Tait rotar blacke moawn. pay
NI Ct 1 ail rotor rmain gearcase

Bellerank pivot {1 00mrn)

Single servo mounting brachets

B

3

15}
2
5)
12)
2)
i3)
@)
2)

14.66

0.96
0.58
0.58
1.15
3.44
2.38
1.73
2.30

C.31

.20
1.44
0.28
0.36
2.10
1135
2.10
1.15
1.15
210
1.73
1.73
0.23
0.23
0.29
0.58
1.44
0.29
075
G.05

4.03
4.03
276
2.96
.73

QTH/C2 Tail rolor gearcase back
aTFLHUB T/R hub & spacars

OTFHCH T/H blxde M? screws and nuts
OTFH/CiR Pitch control rod collars pair
OTH/CRANK Pitch operating bellcrank
QTH/CS Cisunt. blade mount screws (2)
OTR/G IN TR input gear and shaft
CTR/GOUT T/R output gear and shaft
OTH/CG L 316" dilite bearing

GTHO L2 Bmm oilite bearing

OTH/YOKE Blads pitch control yoke
AR HEADS

oRi2 Two blade roter head

ORH3 Three blade rotor hoad

ORH/4 Four blads rotor head
ORHAIEADS Thrae blade cotwersion pack
ORHMHEADS Four blads conversion pack

HRIOR HEAD parts

oRH/BB & mm hall race
ORH/BGM Bearing mounts (1 blade} pair
ORHBEM Main blade holder & mount
ORI/ CRADLE Flybar & zig zag cradie
ORHIFBZ 7 Fiybar carrien zig-zag
ORIFB Fybladie collar & screw each
CRHFBAR Fly bar
JHRHEFBOA Fly bar operating aim  each
ORH/FINGS Blade mount finqger plates (2)
SRHAA Main blade incidence arm
ORHAEX BellHiltar mixat spiue
GRHMT Rotor irast top
ORHCIL 3mimn oilite bearing pail
IRHPLATE Rotor haad hub plare
RHPLATESD Alloy hearl plate (3 blades)
URHPLATE 4 Altoy head plate (4 blade)
HRUES Teetar & drag rubbers

(for 2 hlades;
GRHTGP R/H hub top meudding

1.04
288
075
0.58
0.83
0.58
3.45
345
0.75
0.75
058

51.7%
62.45
7245
34.39
4370

4.03
04
04
04
a8
30
Gt

04
38
4
30
a2
i5

1
1
1
2
2
1
1.
1
1
2.
0
1

9.20
17.25
23.00

t.15
2z




FASTENERS

M2N M2 nuts (10) Q.35
Masw M2 star washiers (20 .35
M2x12 M2 x 12mm screws (10} .58
M2X125C M2 x 12mm skt capr scrows(S)  1.73
M2X16 M2 x 16mm scrows (10) 0.58
M3N M3 nuis (10 0.35
MINLN M3 nyloc nuis (10 058
M3IsSW M3 star washers (20) 0.35
Maxa M3 x Bmny screws (10) Q.58
M3X10 I3 x 10mm scraws (10) 0.58
M3X16 M3 x 16mem scrows (10) 0.58
M3X165C M3 x 16mm skl cap strews {5) 0.81
M3X2u M3 x 20mm screws (10) 0.58
M3K2SC M3 x 20mm skt cap screws {5)  1.04
M3X205CP M3 x 20mm skt scrsws (plam(5H) 1 84
M3aX25 M3 x 25mm scrows (0} 089
KIGX30 M3 x 30mm scrows (10) 069
M3X305C M3 x 30mm skt cap screws (5 1.38
M4l W M4 laige washers (10) 0.20
M4aN Ma nuls (10 0.35
MANLN M4 nyloc nuls (10) 0.58
M45W M4 star washars (20) 0.35
Maxs M4 x 8mni screws (10) 115
M4ax10 M4 x 10mm screws (10) 1.15
MAX1G K4 x 16mm screws (10} 115
MAX25PS M4 x 25mm plain shank (5) 058
M4X30 M4 x 30mm screws (5) 1.15
MAXIHPE M4 x 306mm jlain shank (5) 0.58
MAXT7) M4 x 70tnrn scrows (5) 115
M4X655 M4 x Brm sht sel sorows (5 046
MAN1055 14 x 10mm skt sel screws (5)  0.81
M4£{2055 Md x 20min =kt sel screws (59 1.15
514 Sell tappirs 2x 3/8" 110Gy 0.35
sT2 Salt tapper 157 (10) 069
S13 Plastito salf Lappar 8> 3°87 (10 046G
S14 3T pane screws 6x1h (1 Qs
JNUT Sheot metal J' uts (10} 058

AGUSTA 703

10%BODY
10%BOCM
109/COWL
10%MESH
08DECALS
109LPLY
109/5PLY
109/ TRANS
10%TUBE
109WIPLR
109/B430

109CHBASE
10%CHEBKT
10GCH/EM
109CHFR

10GNL/PACK
TOSNLT DR
TOUNILT RM
TOMLAOCK
109NLAOCK
TOGNLWA

TOGUIC/PACK
10UCDOWN
109JC/DW
TOGUCHNG
109UCADL
106UCAEG
105JC/PV
TOSICHW2
TOAITHT
109TUBE
109WIPI-R
109/B450

Body GRP moulding

Tail boam GRP moulding

Top cowl GIP mouiding
Fuseluge venting mesh
Danals set

Large diecut wood sheet
Small diecut wood shaet
Window transparencies
41409 {/R mounting tube
Wrwipsr dovanturi sel  parr
IR guide & control tikbe each

Aluminium chassis

Chassis brachet mouldings 15;
Mast cilites bearmg holder
Aoy mast suppoi frame

Aguska 109 nosoleg paci
ATO8 Hoseleg forh

A108 noseleq frame
A1419 nos aleq downhech
A1089 noteleg 1ocher
4109 nosewhesl

A109 1main U/C pack
Downloch aim, stop & end
Ui downlock wire (10g) aach
UG doot hinge muulding each
U/C mainieg operating idlar
WC mainlag mauiding

UG U-C idler pivol block

U/C mainwhaels (pain

U ciosatube mnoulding 2ach
A113G [/B mouning whe
Wiwiper & vanburi sat pair
FF guide & contred tube each

3744

28,57

14.9%
0.561
1.75
518
4.0
518
(.56
170
1.15

1495
2.5
1.1%

545

£.8¢6
&0
RV Y
Q.86
1.75
207

29.44
230
ooz
0,86
3
254
1.04
L7

L 46
5t
1.7
19

XA SPORT

XA CAB Cabin & stabiiser mddys et 10,35
NXACF Chassts crosspince (flaty 1.73
IMXA/CR Chassis crosspiace (raised) 1.73
R CHAN Geaarbox mounting channed 7.48
ML DG [ ued tank edaiteqg 10bber 1.73
POGAMOUIN Alu. sngine nionat 8.51
AP YLOM MXA cab mouming pylon par - 0.58
MGASIDE MXA chassis sida plate  each 13.80
MXATRAY Gyro/R=x mountirg Fray 2.88
MXADECALS MXA ducal sot 1.73
MYXATEADL TR contred idler Q.35
MXATH 75 Tail boom tube 175mm 0.98
FXATE S50 Tail bonm tube 350mm 1.96
MXATLB ) 40 MXA tail skid tubing 0.58
MXATE B43G 1ail drive quide tube 1.15
RAATEVBRKT lailplanie suppor brackels each 0.26
MXATEYCL 1.R gearbox clamp ami nuts 058
MMCATHEND Tait boom end moulding 1.50
FAXATHAINT 1ail boom joing moulding 1.50
hEKATHALOCK Tail gaarbox saddle tock 0.58
MXATHSKID Tail skid mouldiiig 1.44
MXATHISTAY Tail boom suppert stays 2.88
PXAUC]CLA UG brass collan & scraw i) 115
MXAUC-CHS UG crons shiat taonitding 1.73
MYXAUGLT G UG iog aaeh 207
ROGAUG BRI Alloy shadi w358
X AU AWIRE LG weite st 1.15

[AIGHES F00
J00CH/BASE Chassis base plate
J00CH; SEAT Alloy seat back
G00CH/ICS Crosstmember strut
300CH/5S Sparer stiut
300CHENDS Nylen stay ends pack
J00CHST4 Stay tube 1/4" x12"
300CHIS15 Stay tuhe 516" x 12"
JOOCHITOP Mas! top bearing holder
JOCCAB/BAR Cabrm roll bar
J00CABCAT Door catch/screw anchor each
GOOCABFLR Flywood cabin floor
J00CAB/SHT Clear canopy. doar motdding
(N.E. Canopy minimume past .
JOOCARSID Cabin side moulling  each
JG0CABAK Dummy fued tank each
SO0 CALS Hughes 300 doacals set
QOUC.DAMP LG rubber dimpar
SOOUCTLEG Nyten fag moulding  each
J00UC SKIDS Aluminium skids paiir
JO0UC/SKT Nylen wic socket strut
J00UCTOP Damper top/skid end/bealing
4008175 Tail bourn ube 175mm
30018350 Tail boom wibe 350mm
GOOTB.8140 Tail skid brass ube
SOo0TB B2so T/R cotirol biass tube
300788430 Tail drive guide 1ube
Q00TB;CL TR qearbox wire clamp & nuts
WOTB END Tail boom and! moulding
SO0TE UNT Tail boom joirt moulditg
SOO0TBFIN [Dagzet fin and brackel
J00TB TAIL HA0D anged tailplane

J00FB'LOCK
J00TB SKID

Tait gewrbux lock saddle
H300 tail =kid moulding

0498
1.96
2.58
0.386
1.15
0.58
1.50

255
2.65
0.58
1.44



I
LI I MORLEY HELICORPTERS
GELL 47G LYNXBODY fuselagas mouldings set 19.78
479CH/BASE Ancdised ‘U’ base frame 17.25 LYNXBOOM Tail boom mouldings sat 11.96 ]
$79CHMBRK T Chassis & tank brackets set 0.98 LYNXGPLY Diecut ply {usetaga paits set 2.88
479CH/EP Engine mouunt plate: 9.78 LYNX,BRKTS Alloy body brackets  set (3) 9.20 i
79CHFCP Forward ¢ hassis plate 897  LYNX/TRANS Cabiin moutdings 5.75 I
¢ ) i 5 ) .
479CH/TOP Top bearing hoidel 173 LYNXDECALS  Dacals set 1.38 Send to: Morley Hellcopters Lic e
§79CAB/PLY Bell 47 dis cist cabin paits »et 219 LYNXTH/ASTC  T/R control tub-e allos 570mm 1,50 I cor
479CABSHT  Bell 47 clsar canopy moulding 644 LYNXTE/BS70 TR drive twbe brass 570mm  1.50 | 4a Indus Acre, Avro Way
iN.B. Canopy minimum pest  1.700  LYNXTB/TUBL.  T/R gearbox mounting tube 0.35
479DECALS Boll 47 decals sat 115 LYMNXTH;CAP Mounting tube cap & clamp set 0.85 I Date: Bowerhili, ="y ‘_m 707056
£79UC/BH U/C-boom holders sach 092 Melksham i
$79UCHBS Boom stay wire each 1.15 I a Wiltshi SN12 8TP 24 Hour service
479UCCTL U/C crosstubs long) 3.45 { tisnire |
L70UC/CIS UsC crosstube (shot) 3.45
L79UCALEG /G leq mouldings set (4; 1.73 I {A” prices include VAT) UNIT TOTAL
L7OUC/SKDS Boll 47 alu. skids par 3.68
$7HUCISS Side slay wita each  1.15 | STOCKCODE |RESCRIPTION BRICE _ QTY _ PRICE
$74UC/CR C cradle mouldings set 115
$7O0UCGROD U/C suppart rod 4 20 | oo ’ __________________________________________ | _ l I
479TBBOOM  Enameliod kil boom 3220 |\ —— e l | — -
479TH/CS T/R contrad supports  set 058
$79TBVDS Tail drive supports sat .58 |
$79TESFC Tail fin mountng ckp  set (4) 0.58 l ___________________ I """"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" l """""" | """"" E """""""
1749TEYSEAL T/R gearbox se:t 0.62 SCOUT
:;:ﬁglf T jotor ;:‘-:-gu(:t?m- i 1o SCOUTBODY  Budy & boom moudings set 2415 | | | I !
' ' ) SCOUT;TRANS  Ganopy moulding L S — [— — ——
SCOUT/ENGINE  Engine monlding 7.74 |
SCOUT/PLY Diecut piy fomiers st 1.73
SCOUT/DECALS Dacal set .3 CTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT l """"""""""""""""""""""""" | I I T
SCOUTUCLES UG leg moulding gach 1.95 l l I I l
SCOUTIB AS40 Aoy tail contil tube 1.73 ,
SCOUTTB:B520 Tail drive brass tube 161 | e | ----------------------- l --------- ] -------- I ————————————
SCOUTIB/TUBE T:R gearbox mountirsy Lube 0.35 I
NSTRUCTIONS SCOUTVB:CAP  Moursion tishe cap & clamp set 0.85 [ ...................... l ------------------------------------------ l ......... I ........ ] ............
TOEINSTIR - Agusta 109 insktructions 288
SONINSTR H300 instructions 288 | """""""""""" I """"""""""" TeememesRTmasosmssanes ‘ 1 - I e
I7GNGTR Beii 47 instiuctions 288 '
UXAINSIR MXA instrucions 288 B B oemm e --eeen | -mmeees [mrmarmneaa
30050047 HAHW0-GCOUT conversior inst 1 73
VIXALYNX IMXA-Lyny convarsien instrs 1.73 I ---------------------- | ------------------------------------------ i --------- I -------- I ------------
b e e R
|

Name & Addrass:

Min. B5p~==""""""""

Visa ot Avcens No - momm e e

—
g
-
~



